Common Mode Choke Coil
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
APPLICATIONS:FEATURES:
ABRACON IS
ISO 9001 / QS 9000
CERTIFIED
ABRACON IS
ISO 9001:2008

ACM-0603-
Impedance Code
Common
Mode
Impedance
@100MHz
 DCR Rated
Current
Rated
Voltage
Withstanding
Voltage
Insulation
Resistance
Units  Ω ± 25% Ω (max.) mA Vdc Vdc MΩ (min.)
ACM-0603-220 22 0.080 500 50 125 10
ACM-0603-450 45 0.110 500 50 125 10
ACM-0603-900 90 0.145 500 50 125 10
ACM-0603-121 120 0.175 500 50 125 10
ACM-0603-181 180 0.210 500 50 125 10
ACM-0603-251 250 0.280 400 50 125 10
1. Inductance is measured in HP4287A at frequency of 100MHz
2. Rated Current: For 15oC rise in temperature
-10ºC to +40 ºC, 70% RH max.  in tape and reel
Operating Temperature